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OOSLL113H — Bronze Angled Shaft Logs — Log Only

SKU: 00SLL113H

Price: $424.69

Description

e Sold Individually

Specification Table

weight
base_length_in
base_width_in
hose i _d_in
material
package_type
shaft_size_in
units_per_package
sub_note

angle_degree

7.6 Ibs

14"

4-1/8"

2-1/4"

Bronze

Each

1-1/8"

1

Baseholes Can Be Installed Upon Request.
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